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GAMING
Compete in the Austin Public Library’s Annual Summer Gaming Tournament.
This year we’re using the new Super Smash Bros. for WiiU. Rated T for Teen; the tournament is open to all ages.

Doors open for sign-ups 30 minutes before each tournament and the �rst 32 people to sign up will be assured a spot. All dates are seed 
tournaments for the Grand Championship at the Yarborough Branch on August 8. 

SUMMER 2015 SCHEDULE
Spicewood Springs Branch
Friday, June 12, 2 PM
 
Southeast Branch
Friday, June 19, 2 PM

Twin Oaks Branch
Saturday, June 20, 2 PM
 
Old Quarry Branch
Wednesday, June 24, 2 PM
 
University Hills Branch
Friday, June 26, 2 PM

North Village Branch
Thursday, July 2, 2 PM

Hampton Branch at Oak Hill
Monday, July 6, 2 PM

Willie Mae Kirk Branch
Thursday, July 9, 2 PM

Little Walnut Creek Branch
Friday, July 10, 2 PM

Terrazas Branch
Saturday, July 11, 2 PM

Ruiz Branch
Monday, July 13, 1PM

Cepeda Branch
Thursday, July 16, 2 PM

Carver Branch
Saturday, July 18, 1PM

Faulk Central Library
Sunday, July 19, 2 PM 

Windsor Park Branch
Friday, July 24, 2 PM

Pleasant Hill Branch
Monday, August 3, 2 PM

Howson Branch
Wednesday, August 5, 2 PM
 
Manchaca Road Branch
Thursday, August 6, 2 PM

GAMING FINALS - SATURDAY, AUGUST 8
Yarborough Branch | 2200 Hancock Dr.
Noon - Super Smash Bros. for WiiU Wild Card Tournament
2 PM - Super Smash Bros. for WiiU Grand Championship

For more information contact
Youth Librarian, Gabriel Ransenberg at: 512-974-9842

or via email: gabriel.ransenberg@austintexas.gov.

Super Smash Bros. WiiU Tournament 


